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Course 
Code 

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2022 
The folowing is the statement of Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obtained by OINDRILA CHATTERJEE bearing Roll 
110052 No 20042 Reg1strat1on No 20-11005-031 of the session 2020-2021 at the B Ed. 4th Sernester Ezamination, 2022 
(held in September 2022) of SYAMAPRASAD INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING 

146 

558965734318 

Aadhaar No 

Theoretical Courses(TH): 

14 8B 

14.10 

14 11 

14EPC3 

14 EPCA 

1 46 

4 8B 

4 10 

14.11 

14 EPC3 

14 EPCA 

O 

Engagement with the Field(EWF): 
TGender, School and SoCIety 

Percentage 
of Marks 

90- 100 

80 89 99 
70 - 79 99 

The Mest Bengal Aniversity of Teachers' Oratuing. 
Education Jlanning & Aðmintstrution 

60 -69 99 

AB 

Half 

50- 59 99 
Below 50 

Semester Total (Theoretical Courses + 
Engagement with the Field) 

Absent 

Course Name 

Gender, School and Society 

Knowledge and Curticulum Part 

Grade & Grade Point Dofinition 

A 

Creat1ng an InclusIve School 

D 

Optional Paper 

E 

Work & Vocational Education 

Critical Understanding 

F 

Yoga Education Self 
Understanding and Development 

Total 

Knowledge and Curriculum Part 

Creating an Inclusive School 

JOptional Paper 
Work & Vocational Education 
Critical Understand1ng of ICT 

Letter 

Yoga Education. Selt 
Understand1ng and Development 

Total 

Grade 
Grade 
Pont 

10 

9 

P 

NO Not Qualified (Below 40% marks) 
Qualify1ng marks (40% to below 50%) 

Performance 

Excellenl 
Very Good 

Good 

Average 

GRADE CARD 

Faled 

Date of Publication of Rosult: 29-11-2022 

Internal 
Assessment 

Full 
Marks 

19 

15 

15 

15 

15 

18 

90 

10 

10 

10 

10 

20 

20 

80 

170 

CGPA 

Grade 
Secured 

B 

3 

80 

B 

C 

B 

D 

D 

B 

D olo 
D 

Ext Assessment / 
Semester End Exan 

Full 

Marks 

35 

35 

35 

35 

2000 

35 

210 

15 

15 

15 

35B 

15 

30 

30 

120 

330 

Grade 
Secured 

D 

D 

D 

Oualtying marks for each course/half (nternal/External assessment) is 40% & Pass marks for each course/halt is 50% 

Computation of Credit Point, 
Somestor Grade Point Average (SGPA) 

& Cumulative Grade Point Average 
(CGPA) 

D 

A 

84.75 

(See Reverse) 

B 

A 

Crodit Point = Grade Point Credit 

SGPA ECredit Points ECredit 

A 

A 

Total Credit Points of all Semesters 

Total Credits of all Somesters 

Marks ObBained 

Full 
Marks 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

300 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

50 

200 

Course/Course-Half Total 

1st 

2 

2nd 

Credt Mars Grade Grade Pont 
Ottnd Secured Point 

12 

3rd 

1 

4th 

1 

1 

-

2 

8 

27 

34 

35 

37 

3¬ 

39 

218 

22 

18 

500 20 380 

20 

22 

40 

Semester ICredit 

162 

20 

20 

20 

C 

20 

C 

C 

C 

SEMESTER SUMMARY 

C 

B 

B 

B 

6237 

RESULT 

ECred1 
Points 

PASSED 

CUMULATIVE 

CGPA = 9.10 

182 

184 

197 

7 

8 

165 

9 

Credt 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

94 

9 

9 

18 

18 

71 

165 

SGPA 

9.10 

9.20 

9.85 

8.25 

ABhosalej 
Controller of Examinations 

of ICT 

RESULT STATEMENT OF B.ED. PROGRAMME 
Total Credt Total Made OverallVof 


