

NATIONAL GEMS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

Kolkata - 700 034



OINDRILA CHATTERJEE Assistant Teacher

heinha

Issuing Authority

www.nghss.org

The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, 6237 Education Planning & Administration

558965734318

Aadhaar No





GRADE CARD

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2022

The following is the statement of Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obtained by OINDRILA CHATTERJEE bearing Roll 110052 No 20042 Registration No. 20-11005-031 of the session 2020-2021 at the B.Ed. 4th Semester Examination, 2022 (held in September 2022) of SYAMAPRASAD INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING

Course	Half		Course N	3000	Internal Assessment		Ext. Assessment / Semester End Exam							Credi
Code		Course Na		ame	Full Marks	Grade Secured	Full Marks	Grade Secured	Full Marks	Credit	Marks Obtrid	Grade Secured	Grade Point	Point
heoretic	al C	ourse	es(TH):											
146		Gender, School and Society		15	В	35	D	50	2	37	С	8	16	
14.8B		Knowledge and Curriculum Part - II			15	в	35	D	50	2	34	D	7	14
1.4.10		Creating an Inclusive School			15	RS' BAIN	NG. 35	D	50	2	35	С	8	16
1.4.11		Optional Paper. Work & Vocational Education			\$ 15	В	35	O.C	50	2	37	с	8	16
1 4 EPC3		Critical Understanding of ICT			15	В	- 35	$\mathbf{D}_{\frac{1}{2}}$	50	2	36	С	8	16
1.4 EPC4	EPC4 Yoga Education: Self Understanding and Development				15	С	35	B	50	2	39	с	8	16
Total					90	1 220	210	NO A	300	12	218			94
Engagen	nent	with	the Field	(EWF):	0,1	A bal	1	00 131						
146			er. School an		10	B	15	A A	25	1	22	в	9	9
		Knowledge and Cu		rriculum Part -	10	D	15	B	25	1	18	с	8	8
1.4.8B		11			10	D	15							
1 4 10		Creating an Inclusive School			10	D 20	15	A	25	1	20	В	9	9
1.4.11		Optional Paper: Work & Vocational Education			10	В	15	A	25	1	22	В	9	9
1 4 EPC3		Critica	I Understand	ting of ICT	20	D	30	A	50	2	40	В	9	18
1.4 EPC4	4 EPC4 Yoga Education: Self Understanding and Development					D	30	A	50	2	40	в	9	18
Total					80		120		200	8	162			71
Semester Total (Theoretical Courses + Engagement with the Field							330		500	20	380			165
Qualifying m	arks fo	r each	course/half (Internal/External	assessmen	it) is 40% &	Pass mark	s for each co	urse/half	is 50%				
					Com	putation c	Great	romit,	1	SEME	STEF	SUM	MARY	(
Grade & Grade Point Definition					Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) & Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)				Seme	ster	er <u>S</u> Credit		edit nts	SGP
of Marks	Gra		Point 10	Excellent	Credit Point = Grade Point x Credit SGPA = ΣCredit Points / ΣCredit Total Credit Points of all Semesters CGPA=				15	t	20	18	32	9.10
90 - 100 80 - 89 99	E		9	Very Good					2n		20	18	-	9.20
70 - 79 99	0		8	Good					30	-	20	19		9.85
60 - 69 99	C		7	Average							20	-	65	
50 - 59 99	E		6	Fait										8.25
Below 50						CUMULATIVE RESULT STATEMENT OF B.ED. PROGRAMME								
Q = Qualifying marks (40% to below 50%). NQ = Not Qualified (Below 40% marks).					Total Credit Total Marks Marks Obtained RESULT									
Q = Qualifyir	ig mai	(Delaw)	40% market									SED	_	

A Bhatanhanju.

Controller of Examinations